
SR NO. BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NCERT -6 NCERT

2 NEW TRENDS ENGLISH GRAMMAR -6 EVERGREEN

3 PUNJABI PATHYA PUSTAK -6 PSEB

4  PUNJABI VYAKARAN -6  LEGACY LEARNING

5 SCIENCE -6 NCERT

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE -6 NCERT

7 COMPUTER -TOUCH PAD WITH ADOBE ORANGE 

8 G.K -6 SKY SHINE

9 ART - 6 FOREVER EDUCATION

10 SIKH DHARAM PRASHNOTRI SIKH MISSIONARY

11 BRIEF HISTORY OF 10 GURUS SIKH MISSIONARY

12 VYAKARAN Parichay -6 FOREVER EDUCATION

13 Malhaar -1 NCERT

14 MATHS NCERT

GRADE -6 (GURU AMAR DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL)

1



SR NO. BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 (HONEYCOMB)ENGLISH NCERT -7 NCERT

2 AN ALIEN HAND ENGLISH SUPPL. NCERT

3 NEW TRENDS ENGLISH GRAMMAR-7 EVERGREEN

4 PUNJABI PATH PUSTAK PSEB -7 PSEB

5 PUNJABI VYAKARAN LEGACY LEARNING

6 SCIENCE -7 NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE -7 NCERT

8 Touchpad with Adobe-7 ORANGE 

9 G.K -7 SKY SHINE

10 ART -7- ROCKS & ROLL FOREVER EDUCATION

11 SIKH DHARAM PRASHNOTRI SIKH MISSIONARY

12 BRIEF HISTORY OF 10 GURUS SIKH MISSIONARY

13 VYAKARAN Parichay -7 FOREVER EDUCATION

14 VASANT -2 NCERT

15 MATHS-7 NCERT

GRADE -7 (GURU AMAR DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL)

1



SR NO. BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH NCERT  -8 NCERT

2 IT SO HAPPENED NCERT

3 NEW TRENDS ENGLISH GRAMMAR -8 EVERGREEN

4 RABAB PUNJABI VYAKARAN SP PUBLISHER

5 PUNJABI PSEB -8 PSEB

6 SCIENCE -8 NCERT

7 SOCIAL SCIENCE -8 NCERT

8 Touchpad with Adobe-8 ORANGE 

9 G.K -8 SKY SHINE

10 SIKH DHARAM PRASHNOTRI SIKH MISSIONARY

11 MARTYR-PRIDE OF SIKHS SIKH MISSIONARY

12 See my Creation-8 FOREVER EDUCATION

13 VASANT-3 NCERT

14 Vyakaran Parichay-8 FOREVER EDUCATION

15 MATHS NCERT

GRADE -8 (GURU AMAR DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL)

1



SR NO. BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH -BEEHIVE NCERT

2 ENGLISH -MOMENTS NCERT

3 PUNJABI-SAHIT MALA-9 PSEB

4 PUNJABI-VANGI PSEB

5 PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATTE RACHNAVALI(IX-X) SP BOOKS

6 MATHS-IX NCERT

7 HINDI-SAPARSH-1 NCERT

8 HINDI-SANCHYAN-1 NCERT

9 HINDI VYAKARAN-IX GOODLUCK

10 TEXTBOOK FOR SCIENCE-IX NCERT

11

SOCIAL SCIENCE-INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY 

WORLD PART I NCERT

12 CIVICS-DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NCERT

13

ECONOMICS-UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT NCERT

14 GEOGRAPHY-CONTEMPORARY INDIA-1 NCERT

15 SIKH DHARAM PRASHNOTRI PART3 SIKH MISIONARY COLLEGE

16 Information Technology-9 NCERT

17 Health & Physical Education-9 Sp Publication

GRADE -9 (GURU AMAR DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL)

1



SR NO. BOOK PUBLISHER 

1 ENGLISH -FIRST FLIGHT NCERT

2 ENGLISH -FOOTPRINTS WITHOUT FEET NCERT

3 PUNJABI-SAHIT MALA-10 PSEB

4 PUNJABI-VANGI PSEB

5 PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATTE RACHNAVALI(IX-X SP BOOKS

6 MATHS-X NCERT

7 HINDI-SAPARSH-1 NCERT

8 HINDI-SANCHYAN-1 NCERT

9 HINDI VYAKARAN-X

10 TEXTBOOK FOR SCIENCE-X NCERT

11

SOCIAL SCIENCE-INDIA AND THE CONTEMPORARY 

WORLD PART I NCERT

12 CIVICS-DEMOCRATIC POLITICS NCERT

13
ECONOMICS-UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC 

DEVELOPMENT NCERT

14 GEOGRAPHY-CONTEMPORARY INDIA-1 NCERT

15 SIKH DHARAM PRASHNOTRI PART3

SIKH MISIONARY 

COLLEGE

16 Information Technology-10 NCERT

17 Health & Physical Education-10 Sp Publication

GRADE -10 (GURU AMAR DASS PUBLIC SCHOOL)

1


